Numero di settimane giocate:

Ordina per totale

Giocatore

BOSCHINI GIOVANNI
CARUSO DARIO
CLAPS TONINO
FERRARESI MARIO
SANTILLI EDOARDO
BARTOLONI MAX

DE ANGELIS DARIO
DELIA VINCENZO

DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE
INDINO GIANNI
VARGAS VALENTINO
ANTONUCCI IVANO
DI DOMIZIO TULLIO
DI MOLFETTA AMERIGO
FARRIS MAURO
BOTTONI CARLO
LUMACA GIAMPAOLO
MARTUCCI ANGELO
PETRUCCI FRANCO
PETRUCCI GIANNI
ASSANTI MARIO
CELSO WALTER
URZIA MASSIMO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
PICCOLO LUIGI
SATTANINO SANDRO
TANZI ROBERTO
CATUCCI ANGELO
COLANGELI CLAUDIO
DIENI PASQUALE
ALOCCHI DARIO
AMATORI EMIDIO
GIORGI MAURIZIO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
STIPA GIANCARLO
BLIND

BENEVENTO LUCIANO
MARIANELLO FABIO
MIKHEEV KONSTANTIN
SALVADOR IVAN
STOREY BENJAMIN
AVENA HECTOR
BAMBAO FREDERICK
DAYANDAYAN PHILIP
FERMO RANDY
MALABRIGO ALBERT
MERCADO MARLON
RIVERA JOSE BRUCE
BADOLATI ERNESTO
BASSI MARCO
CARUSO FABIO

Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10
Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI 2021-22
Migliori giocatori

Team Avg Hdp Scr
Cadetti

1-01-Bar Nino 0 10 0
1-01-Bar Nino 154 25 3.236
1 - 01 - Bar Nino 171 16 9.268
1-01 - Bar Nino 174 14 8.370
1-01-Bar Nino 0 10 0
10 - 10 - Stratiotai 150 25 5.402
10 - 10 - Stratiotai 162 23 6.347
10 - 10 - Stratiotai 153 25 5.968
10 - 10 - Stratiotai 164 21 5.937
10 - 10 - Stratiotai 0 15 0
10 - 10 - Stratiotai 0 15 0
11 -11 - Technip 169 18 2.029
11 - 11 - Technip 179 11 2.153
11 -11 - Technip 0 15 0
11 - 11 - Technip 174 14 6.292
12 - 12 - The Best of Flintstones 133 25 4.406
12 - 12 - The Best of Flintstones 182 9 3.828
12 - 12 - The Best of Flintstones 150 25 3.158
12 - 12 - The Best of Flintstones 137 25 3.715
12 - 12 - The Best of Flintstones 115 25 2.072
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 163 22 4.422
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 180 10 5.419
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 162 23 7.299
14 - 14 - Tornatora 183 8 8.276
14 - 14 - Tornatora 168 18 7.057
14 - 14 - Tornatora 151 25 3.641
14 - 14 - Tornatora 176 13 5.294
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle 171 16 7.221
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle 146 25 1.758
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle 185 7 8.330
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 148 25 2.677
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 170 17 4.592
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 165 21 7.922
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 0 15 0
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 123 25 1.108
17 - 17 - Blind 190 0 3.427
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club 138 10 414
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club 187 5 9.562
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club 167 19 2.519
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club 195 0 3.510
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club 0 15 0
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 0 15 0
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 164 15 988
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 174 14 4.186
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 194 0 14.023
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 172 16 2.074
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 179 11 2.156
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 187 5 2.815
3-03 - Amici del ... 10 180 10 5.427
3-03 - Amici del ... 10 158 25 5.219
3-03 - Amici del ... 10 175 14 5.264
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Totale

0
3.626
10.198
9.132
0
6.212
7.193
6.799
6.666
0
0
2.161
2.285
0
6.745
5.186
4.095
3.638
4.345
2.477
4.971
5.698
8.181
8.561
7.876
4.151
5.618
7.944
1.968
8.705
3.082
5.036
8.858
0
1.243
3.442
444
9.793
2.729
3.612
0
0
1.078
4.474
14.137
2.236
2.318
2.947
5.751
5.954
5.744



CROCE GIOVANNI
CROCE LORENZO

DI CLEMENTI BASILIO
GIORNI ENRICO
LEGGERI EVARISTO
STOCCHI BRUNO
VULPIANI MASSIMO
ADRIANI SALVATORE
BUDINI STEFANO
FABRIANI MARIO
INTOGNA ROCCO
FIPALDINI PAOLO
IMPARATO MARCELLO
MANCINI SABATINO
SARAO GIORGIO
TOZZI STEFANO
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
MANZ| MARIO
MELLINA STEFANO
PASTORI ROBERTO
PIANTONI MAURIZIO
ROCCHETTI ROBERTO
TOSCANI GIULIO
D'AMICIS ANTONIO
GENTILI SANDRO
MASTROGIACOMO ANTONY
MICHELI LORENZO
PAOLINI DANILO
PARENTI PAOLO
SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO
TILLI MIRO

ZAPPALA ALESSANDRO
AMBROSINI FABIO
ANGELINO ANTONIO
D'AMBROSIO FABIO
DERME PAOLO
ONESTI ARMANDO
CASTROMERO RONALD
DE OCAMPO MARIO
DIMAG MONTANO
ESPINA JOHNNY
GAMEZ EDANMAR JR
SINGSON EDISON

GREGORI MARCELLO
MEDAGLIA MARIO
PIRACCINI STEFANO
VAGNOLI ROBERTO
POLIMENI ROBERTO
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
SEBASTIANELLI MASSIMO
VITIELLO DIEGO
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
AMBROSI GIULIANO
ODDI STEFANO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
TACCHIO GIANLUCA
GUIDI ANDREA
TIMPANO ROMANO
COLANERI MASSIMO
DE ASSIS GAETANO
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
POLI ALDO

3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10
3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10
4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

5-05- 1 Love Bowling
5-05- 1 Love Bowling
5-05- 1 Love Bowling
5-05- 1 Love Bowling
5-05- 1 Love Bowling
6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

1-01-Bar Nino

1-01-Bar Nino

1-01-Bar Nino

1-01-Bar Nino

11 -11 - Technip

11 -11 - Technip

11 -11 - Technip

11 -11 - Technip

11 -11 - Technip

12 - 12 - The Best of Flintstones
12 - 12 - The Best of Flintstones
12 - 12 - The Best of Flintstones
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards

14 - 14 - Tornatora

14 - 14 - Tornatora

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15-15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15-15 - Tinky Winky Pelle

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15-15 - Tinky Winky Pelle

0
171
133
176
183
181
155
184
157
166

0
160
165
174
188
184
168
183
163
167

0
147
130
173
150
169
171

0
147
168
171
180
154
134
175
165
178
178
166
181
176
178
173
183

Eccellenza

187
200
172
159
187
0
196
202
0
190
188
202
201
0
184
205
175
147
0
185
194

10
16
15
10

25

25
20
10
24
10
14

10
18
15
22
19
10
15
15
15
25
18
16
20
25
18
16
10
10
25
14
21
11
11
20

13
11
15
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0
5.658
803
1.057
11.032
8.705
1.399
8.841
8.047
1.502

2.886
495
3.147
10.770
552
5.400
550
2.457
6.550

886
390
6.260
2.702
3.046
5.647

2.646
5.053
3.604
10.285
464

1.611
5.256
4.960
4.283
5.366
5.005
6.523
6.881
6.413
5.198
6.053

9.585
9.645
2.065
954
14.036

15.916
607

8.021
6.234
4.249
11.504

6.092
12.304
4.743
885

5.561
5.252

0
33
6
6
60
48

48
51

18

18
57

32

15
39

36
18
18
33

18
30
21
57

12
30
30
24
30
30
36
39
36
30
33

51
48
12
6
75

81

42
33
21
57

33

60

27
6

30
27

0
6.153
893
1.117
11.554
9.242
1.504
9.294
9.151
1.592

3.246
525
3.432
10.980
582
5.885
595
2.652
7.279

976
435
6.698
3.017
3.379
6.070

3.051
5.497
3.865
11.089
494
1.821
5.679
5.572
4.619
5.687
5.578
6.979
7.505
7.001
5.666
6.335

9.726
9.690
2.140
984
14.450

15.922
622

8.171
6.336
4.249
11.549

6.218

12.349

4.965
915

5.633
5.351



FIGONI FRANCO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI
BUTI MASSIMO
CECCHINELLI GIACOMO
CUSUMANO GIANNI
1ZZ] REMO

MORO ANDREA

MORO MAURO
TROIANI MARCO

DIAZ RICKY

MANALILI GLENN
VILLANUEVA RANDY
GUARINO GIOVANNI
LOPALCO ALDO
LOPALCO DOMENICO
DE MAGISTRIS MAURIZIO
MILO DANIELE
RICCIONI VIERI
UBERTI MASSIMILIANO
BATTAGLIA GABRIELE
MAGALOTTI GIULIANO
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
RAMIREZ DANIEL
TARANTINO MAURIZIO
BRETTI MAURIZIO
COCHI ANGELO
ONESTI ROBERTO
DIMASUPIL JOEL
RABANG WILLY
SAGUINSIN JIMMY

CISCI SERENA

DI BENEDETTO PATRIZIA
PELLEGRINI STELLA
GALLI SIMONETTA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA
CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
FAZZONE ROSARIA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASSI GIANCARLA
DI MARTINO ANGELA
FONZO FRANCA
GROSSI ILARIA
RIPANUCCI MARINA
DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
FARULLA LAURA
GIRASOLI TERESA
CARBONARI ANNA
SOSA ALMA

ALLEVI LAURA
ANZALONE PAOLA
CARMIGNANI GIUSTINA
DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA
FEOLI ANNA

ALOE ANTONIETTA
D'ALESSANDRO GAIA
VICENCIO JENNY
BALZANO ANNALISA
FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA
ZEGA CHIARA

PISINI ANNAMARIA
CASTROMERO PRINCESS
DIMAG LEONILA

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

5-05- 1 Love Bowling
5-05- 1 Love Bowling
5-05- 1 Love Bowling
5-05- 1 Love Bowling

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

10 - 10 - Stratiotai
10 - 10 - Stratiotai
10 - 10 - Stratiotai
11 -11 - Technip
11 -11 - Technip
11 -11 - Technip

12 - 12 - The Best of Flintstones
12 - 12 - The Best of Flintstones

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
14 - 14 - Tornatora

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
3-03 - Amici del ... 10

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

5-05- 1 Love Bowling
5-05- 1 Love Bowling
5-05- 1 Love Bowling

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

181
181
192

203
201
204
187
195
210
200
200

196
180
192
186
189
185
187
201
182
180
171
205
189
202
181
178
193

Donna
150
174
162
149
175
171
187
195
151
189
168
149
156
131
155
142
160
134
135
167
149
145
166
155
153
184
155

168
158
163
161
138
135
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31
14
23
32
14
20

20
30

18
32
27
25
25
35
24
35
35
19
20
35
25
28
29

28
30
15
18
25
22
23
20
20

9.279
2.722
12.484
0
2.447
3.622
8.811
561
2.936
11.993
8.419
2.411
0
11.220
6.486
6.928
10.076
2.272
555
3.382
1.206
3.288
1.084
5.152
10.498
6.239
7.283
2.182
4.280
2.320

5.428
6.270
6.350
1.343
5.259
513
7.860
587
6.366
8.530
2.534
4.037
7.973
394
466
2.559
7.682
3.635
1.218
1.511
899
3.056
498
3.729
1.847
4.976
4.663
0
0
7.086
3.810
7.014
2.424
830
407

51
15
65
0
12
18
43
3
15
57
42
12
0
57
36
36
54
12
3
18
6
18
6
30
51
33
36
12
24
12

36
36
39
9
30
3
42
3
42
45
15
27
51
3
3
18
48
27
9
9
6
21
3
24
12
27
30
0
0
42
24
43
15
6
3

9.696
2.818
12.553
0
2.447
3.667
8.811
576
2.936
11.993
8.464
2.456
0
11.295
6.759
7.030
10.355
2.323
570

3.478
1.236
3.390
1.114
5.407
10.543
6.389
7.328
2.254
4.475
2.368

6.472
6.852
7.328
1.553
5.721
573
8.313
647
7.599
8.890
2.879
4.751
9.368
469
541
3.144
8.849
4.535
1.443
1.736
1.079
3.674
573
4.311
2.144
5.300
5.503
0
0
7.854
4.455
8.073
2.763
980
497



